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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $290.00 $728.00 ($438.00)  0.66 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.66
20 SPOT Totals: $728.00 $290.00 ($438.00)

3 $2.00 $0.50 $1.50  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.00
3FOR$1 Totals: $0.50 $2.00 $1.50 

2 $940.00 $533.33 $406.67  2.14  0.73  0.02BEST BET

3 $2,119.15 $1,186.11 $933.04  4.82  0.69  0.03BEST BET

4 $664.75 $6.44 $658.31  1.51  0.70  0.01BEST BET

5 $280.00 $0.00 $280.00  0.64  0.70  0.00BEST BET

6 $250.00 $33.33 $216.67  0.57  0.69  0.00BEST BET

7 $430.00 $92.59 $337.41  0.98  0.68  0.01BEST BET

8 $25.00 $5.00 $20.00  0.06  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 10.71
BEST BET Totals: $1,856.80 $4,708.90 $2,852.10 

3 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

15 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 0.02
BONUS BA Totals: $0.00 $7.00 $7.00 

40 $1,136.60 $894.00 $242.60  2.59 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 2.59
BOTTOM S Totals: $894.00 $1,136.60 $242.60 

5 $1,718.75 $1,440.75 $278.00  3.91  0.79  0.03CRISCASH

 3.91
CRISCASH Totals: $1,440.75 $1,718.75 $278.00 

32 $910.00 $390.00 $520.00  2.07 -0.29 -0.01EDGE S

 2.07
EDGE S Totals: $390.00 $910.00 $520.00 

4 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.01  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $4.80 $0.00 $4.80  0.01  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $1.20 $0.00 $1.20  0.00  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.03
KINGO Totals: $0.00 $12.00 $12.00 

40 $30.50 $37.00 ($6.50)  0.07 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.07
LEFT S Totals: $37.00 $30.50 ($6.50)

3 $60.00 $103.25 ($43.25)  0.14  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $15.50 $2.50 $13.00  0.04  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

5 $7.00 $0.50 $6.50  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $54.50 $57.00 ($2.50)  0.12  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $17.50 $30.00 ($12.50)  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $21.50 $6.75 $14.75  0.05  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

15 $5.00 $10.00 ($5.00)  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 0.43
MEAN GR Totals: $210.00 $187.00 ($23.00)

2 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.01  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.01
PARLAY Totals: $0.00 $4.00 $4.00 

8 $2,705.60 $1,557.20 $1,148.40  6.15  1.00  0.06PENNY

 6.15
PENNY Totals: $1,557.20 $2,705.60 $1,148.40 

8 $95.00 $0.00 $95.00  0.22  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.22
PENY Totals: $0.00 $95.00 $95.00 
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

1 $1,989.35 $1,671.00 $318.35  4.53  0.75  0.03Regular

2 $2,245.40 $1,904.50 $340.90  5.11  0.78  0.04Regular

3 $3,171.00 $2,966.46 $204.54  7.21  0.79  0.06Regular

4 $1,040.73 $668.06 $372.67  2.37  0.81  0.02Regular

5 $427.75 $73.50 $354.25  0.97  0.72  0.01Regular

6 $242.00 $96.00 $146.00  0.55  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $61.00 $12.50 $48.50  0.14  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $122.75 $22.00 $100.75  0.28  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $41.50 $87.50 ($46.00)  0.09  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $780.00 $293.50 $486.50  1.77  0.72  0.01Regular

11 $31.00 $0.00 $31.00  0.07  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $5.00 $12.50 ($7.50)  0.01  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $28.00 $3.00 $25.00  0.06  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $50.00 $66.00 ($16.00)  0.11  0.70  0.00Regular

 23.29
Regular Totals: $7,876.52 $10,240.48 $2,363.96 

40 $45.00 $30.00 $15.00  0.10 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.10
RIGHT S Totals: $30.00 $45.00 $15.00 

1 $5,075.29 $4,005.75 $1,069.54  11.55  0.50  0.06SPOTLITE

2 $8,409.72 $5,664.67 $2,745.05  19.13  0.53  0.10SPOTLITE

3 $2,163.09 $1,124.65 $1,038.44  4.92  0.58  0.03SPOTLITE

4 $591.65 $472.60 $119.05  1.35  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $93.50 $6.40 $87.10  0.21  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 37.15
SPOTLITE Totals: $11,274.07 $16,333.25 $5,059.18 

3 $4,229.75 $4,368.00 ($138.25)  9.62  0.67  0.06SUPERSP

4 $61.85 $3.33 $58.52  0.14  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

7 $9.00 $2.00 $7.00  0.02  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 9.78
SUPERSP Totals: $4,373.33 $4,300.60 ($72.73)

40 $1,233.38 $468.00 $765.38  2.81 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 2.81
TOP S Totals: $468.00 $1,233.38 $765.38 

 0.61 100.00Grand Totals $43,960.06 $31,136.17 $12,823.89 
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